LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
December 16, 2021 Meeting

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

Food Service Orientation

Availability of Corrective Action and Survey Reports
Food Service Orientation

Availability of Corrective Action and Survey Reports

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions

Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards
Definitions
Performance Standards

10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13G
10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial

Basic Training - Juvenile Court Counselors and Chief Cour...
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification
Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD

Application for Licenses and Trainee Permits

Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit
Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate

Required Continuing Education Hours

Accreditation Standards

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Definitions

Delegation

Application; Processing Fees

Declaration and Delineation of Central Coastal Plain Capa...

12 NCAC 09A
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09G

14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16

15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E

.0509
1213
.0509
1214

.1601
.1603
1701
1901
.1903
.2301
.2303
.2401
.2403
.2501
.2503
.2601
.2603
2701
.2703
3701
.3703

.0205
.0235
.0305
.0505

.0201
.0806
.0904
1202
1203

.0106
.0107
.0301
.0501



Withdrawal Permits

Prescribed Water Use Reductions in Cretaceous Aquifer Zones
Requirements for Entry and Inspection

Acceptable Withdrawal Methods that do not Require a Permit
Central Coastal Plain Capacity Use Area Status Report
Definitions

Scope

Definitions

General Information

Annual Reporting of Water Use Data

Water Use Reduction Reporting. New Water Withdrawal Repor...

Water Shortage Response Planning Requirements
Publicly and Privately Owned Water System Water Shortage ...
State Agency Water Shortage Response Planning Requirements

Local Government Water Shortage Response Planning Require...

Business and Industrial Water Shortage Response Planning ...
Agricultural and Horticultural Water Shortage Response Pl...
Default Water Shortage Response Planning Measures

Default Water Use Reduction Measures During NCDMAC
Default Water Use Reduction Measures During NCDMAC ...
Water Reuse During Droughts and Water Emergencies

CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Requirements for Licensure

Licensure; Renewal of License

Renewal of License

Certification of Radiologic Technologists
Certified Chiropractic Assistants

Designation of Specialties

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR
Classification

License Granted

Denial or Withdrawal of Provider Approval

Approval and Renewal of Elective Course

Application Criteria for Initial Instructor Approval

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF
Authority: Name and Location of the Board
Fees

Definitions

Board Listing of Individuals and Firm Names
Name of Firm

Unprofessional Conduct

Dishonest Practice

15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E
15A NCAC 02E

21 NCAC 10
21 NCAC 10
21 NCAC 10
21 NCAC 10
21 NCAC 10
21 NCAC 10

21 NCAC 12A
21 NCAC 12A
21 NCAC 12B
21 NCAC 12B
21 NCAC 12B

21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26

.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609
.0610
.0611
.0612
.0613
.0614
.0615

.0201
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0213
.0304

.0202
.0501
.0203
.0302
.0401

.0101
.0105
.0107
.0201
.0206
.0209
.0210



Scope of Practice
License by Comity
Reinstatement After Revocation

Duties and Functions of Continuing Education Advisory Com...

Exemptions and Extension of Time
Reinstatement Criteria

Continuing Education Requests for Approval
Compliance

Individual Licenses

Corporate Practice of Landscape Architecture
Out-of-State Entities

Complaints and Disciplinary Review Process

MEDICAL BOARD
Approved Cateqgories of CME
Continuing Medical Education

21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26
21 NCAC 26

21 NCAC 32R .
21 NCAC 32S .

.0212
.0303
.0306
.0308
.0309
.0310
.0311
.0312
.0313
.0314
.0315
.0510

0102
0216



