LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES December 16, 2021 Meeting

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION	
Food Service Orientation	10A NCAC 13F .0509
Availability of Corrective Action and Survey Reports	10A NCAC 13F .1213
Food Service Orientation	10A NCAC 13G .0509
Availability of Corrective Action and Survey Reports	10A NCAC 13G .1214
HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .1601
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .1603
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .1701
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .1901
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .1903
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2301
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2303
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2401
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2403
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2501
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2503
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2601
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2603
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .2701
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .2703
<u>Definitions</u>	10A NCAC 14C .3701
Performance Standards	10A NCAC 14C .3703
CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMIS	SSION
Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial	12 NCAC 09A .0205
Basic Training - Juvenile Court Counselors and Chief Cour	12 NCAC 09B .0235
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0305
Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial	12 NCAC 09G .0505
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD	
Application for Licenses and Trainee Permits	14B NCAC 16 .0201
Renewal of Armed Security Guard Firearm Registration Permit	14B NCAC 16 .0806
Renewal of a Firearms Trainer Certificate	14B NCAC 16 .0904
Required Continuing Education Hours	14B NCAC 16 .1202
Accreditation Standards	14B NCAC 16 .1203
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION	
Definitions	15A NCAC 02E .0106
<u>Delegation</u>	15A NCAC 02E .0107
Application; Processing Fees	15A NCAC 02E .0301
Declaration and Delineation of Central Coastal Plain Capa	15A NCAC 02E .0501
out =	12,1110,10 022 10001

Withdrawal Permits	15A NCAC 02E .0502
Prescribed Water Use Reductions in Cretaceous Aquifer Zones	15A NCAC 02E .0503
Requirements for Entry and Inspection	15A NCAC 02E .0504
Acceptable Withdrawal Methods that do not Require a Permit	15A NCAC 02E .0505
Central Coastal Plain Capacity Use Area Status Report	15A NCAC 02E .0506
Definitions	15A NCAC 02E .0507
Scope	15A NCAC 02E .0601
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 02E .0602
General Information	15A NCAC 02E .0603
Annual Reporting of Water Use Data	15A NCAC 02E .0604
Water Use Reduction Reporting. New Water Withdrawal Repor	15A NCAC 02E .0605
Water Shortage Response Planning Requirements	15A NCAC 02E .0606
Publicly and Privately Owned Water System Water Shortage	15A NCAC 02E .0607
State Agency Water Shortage Response Planning Requirements	15A NCAC 02E .0608
Local Government Water Shortage Response Planning Require	15A NCAC 02E .0609
Business and Industrial Water Shortage Response Planning	15A NCAC 02E .0610
Agricultural and Horticultural Water Shortage Response Pl	15A NCAC 02E .0611
Default Water Shortage Response Planning Measures	15A NCAC 02E .0612
Default Water Use Reduction Measures During NCDMAC	15A NCAC 02E .0613
Default Water Use Reduction Measures During NCDMAC	15A NCAC 02E .0614
Water Reuse During Droughts and Water Emergencies	15A NCAC 02E .0615
CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	24 NGAC 40 0204
Requirements for Licensure	21 NCAC 10 .0201
Licensure; Renewal of License	21 NCAC 10 .0204
Renewal of License	21 NCAC 10 .0205
Certification of Radiologic Technologists	21 NCAC 10 .0206
Certified Chiropractic Assistants	21 NCAC 10 .0213
Designation of Specialties	21 NCAC 10 .0304
GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR	
Classification	21 NCAC 12A .0202
<u>License Granted</u>	21 NCAC 12A .0501
Denial or Withdrawal of Provider Approval	21 NCAC 12B .0203
Approval and Renewal of Elective Course	21 NCAC 12B .0302
Application Criteria for Initial Instructor Approval	21 NCAC 12B .0401
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF	
Authority: Name and Location of the Board	21 NCAC 26 .0101
Fees	21 NCAC 26 .0105
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC 26 .0107
Board Listing of Individuals and Firm Names	21 NCAC 26 .0201
Name of Firm	21 NCAC 26 .0206
<u>Unprofessional Conduct</u>	21 NCAC 26 .0209
<u>Dishonest Practice</u>	21 NCAC 26 .0210

Scope of Practice	21 NCAC 26 .0212
License by Comity	21 NCAC 26 .0303
Reinstatement After Revocation	21 NCAC 26 .0306
Duties and Functions of Continuing Education Advisory Com	21 NCAC 26 .0308
Exemptions and Extension of Time	21 NCAC 26 .0309
Reinstatement Criteria	21 NCAC 26 .0310
Continuing Education Requests for Approval	21 NCAC 26 .0311
Compliance	21 NCAC 26 .0312
Individual Licenses	21 NCAC 26 .0313
Corporate Practice of Landscape Architecture	21 NCAC 26 .0314
Out-of-State Entities	21 NCAC 26 .0315
Complaints and Disciplinary Review Process	21 NCAC 26 .0510
MEDICAL BOARD	
Approved Categories of CME	21 NCAC 32R .0102
Continuing Medical Education	21 NCAC 32S .0216